
Warren Road proposed term dates 2023-24

Term Dates

Autumn
2023 Thursday 31st August – Friday 13 October

INSET days Thursday 31st August and Friday 1st September

Half-term Monday 16 October – Friday 27 October

Monday 30 October – Friday 15th December

Spring
2024 Tuesday 2 January – Friday 9 February

INSET day Tuesday 2nd January

Pupil conference day Friday 9th February

Half-term Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February

Monday 19 February – Thursday 28 March

INSET DAY March TBC for whole school CPD - TforR

(Good Friday 29 March, Easter Monday 1 April)

Summer
2024 Monday 15 April – Friday 24 May

INSET day Monday 15th April

Polling day 2nd May

(Bank holiday 6 May)

Half -term Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May

Monday 3 June – Wednesday 24 July


